P xporty

TORNEO CORTO 4 TA FUERZA

Calendar: 4ta Fuerza / Grupo B Cancha 2

Home

Pedro Corpus
Cesar Brisefio

Antonio Guevara
Alex Gomez

Victor Pescador
Diego Pescador

Esteban Zarate
Guillermo

Pedro Corpus
Cesar Brisefio

Victor Pescador
Diego Pescador

1/1

Result

1-6

6-1

6-1

6-2

3-6

2-6

Away team

Esteban Zarate
Guillermo

Victor Pescador
Diego Pescador

Pedro Corpus
Cesar Brisefo

Antonio Guevara
Alex Gomez

Antonio Guevara
Alex Gomez

Esteban Zarate
Guillermo
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